Buchan Seniors Golf Association

stableford
Printed: 5 July 2018
Result of the Competition played on 5 July 2018 at Fraserburgh

Result (Nett Scores):
Nett Hcap New  Overall Score (Stroke Red)  Placing CountBack
Diff Chg Hcap Position
Division 1

-5 <12 118 | 2  Carter, P. A. (E) 42 pts (13) Division 1 - Winner B
5 10 94 3 Pucci, M. (E) 42 pts (10) Division 1-Runner-Up 21 14
3 07 119 8  Thomson, B. (N) 40 pts (13) Division 1 - 3rd 12
1 02 115 10 Duthie, George (CB) 38 pts (12) Division 1 - 4th 2t 13
0 0 134 | 12 Johnstone,S.(E) 37 pts (13) Division 1 - 5th 0
0 0 12| 13 Ritchie, George (IY) 37 pts (11) oo
0 0 83| I5 Gibb,R.(E) 37 pts (08) R
0 0 130| 17 Duff,J.(F) 37 pts (13) 7o
1 0 124 | 19 cardno,G.(lY) 36 pts (12) v
1 0 83 21 Buchan, Brian (F) 36 pts (08) 19 12
2 401 47 24 Whyte, R. T. (1Y) 35 pts (05) 19 12
2 0 121 25 wallace, A. (N) 35 pts (12) o
2 0 97| 26 MairJ.(P) 35 pts (10) o
2 0 11| 28 Campbell, I (E) 35 pts (11) 7
2 0 14| 30 Buchan,J.Y.(IY) 35 pts (11) e
2 0 129| 3/ Bruce, A.(IY) 35 pts (13) 610
2 0 125| 33 Walker, P.(CB) 35 pts (13) o 10
3 0 129 36 Hay, W. (P) 34 pts (13) 20 14
4 +01 75 | 52 Skinner, L. (IE) 33 pts (07) e 9
4 +01 116 | 54 Mackie, W. (P) 33 pts (12) 5o
5 +01 110 | 6/ Palla, A.(P) 32 pts (11) o
5 +0.1 106 | 63 Reid,T.(IE) 32 pts (11) 68
5 +01 115 | 65 Strachan,J. (IY) 32 pts (11) o9
6 +01 100 | 69 Peddie, R.(CB) 31 pts (10) v
6 +01 69 | 72 Low,P.(IE) 31 pts (07) 18
6 +01 127 | 75 Dowie, W. (N) 31 pts (13) 7o
6 +0.1 132 | 78 Norrie, G. (E) 31 pts (13) 5o
6 +0.1 40 | 80 Aitken,J. (P) 31 pts (04) B9
7 +01 95 | 88 Campbell, A. (IE) 30 pts (09) 5o
7 401 124 | 93 Love,B. (IE) 30 pts (12) 48
7 +01 92 | 94 Bain,S.(IE) 30 pts (09) B0
7 +01 112 95 Cox, N. (N-Sub) 30 pts (11) 38
7 401 135 | 97 Morrice, K. (F) 30 pts (13) 27
8 +0.1 133 | 104 McNaughton, I. (CB) 29 pts (13) 18
8 +0.1 98 106  Cameron, D. (IE) 29 pts (10) 712
8 +0.1 13.1 109 Palmer, G. (IE) 29 pts (13) l6 12
8 +0.1 116 | 114 Paul, A. (N) 29 pts (12) B
8 +0.1 110 | 1I5 Watson, G.(N) 29 pts (11) B8
8 +0.1 120 | 116 Cowieson, A. (O) 29 pts (12) B8
8 +0.1 122 | 118 Hay,F. (IE) 29 pts (12) o8
9 +01 93 119 Angus, A. (IE) 28 pts (09) o




Competition Report (Nett Scores) - stableford - 5 July 2018

9

9

9

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
14

o o o oo o000 o0 0D DM BB DD DR O OO W WODNMDNMDNDN-L2 22 O O o

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

-1.8
-0.9
-0.9

'

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

10.5
11.5
13.2
11.8
9.3

10.7
12.7
12.3
125
12.7
10.3
13.5
123

15.8
14.5
13.6
151
191
16.3
16.1
15.7
18.3
17.4
171
17.5
13.5
18.4
18.4
17.6
18.5
15.2
15.8
15.4
14.9
16.8
14.5
18.5
17.0
15.0
15.7
16.7
13.8
14.2
17.0
13.9
14.5
171
171
13.6
14.4
16.2

121
124
127
133
134
135
139
141
146
151
156
161
169

oSN D~

14
16
18
19
29
32
34
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
49
50
51
53
55
56
57
59
60
62
64
66
67
68
74
76
83

MacKenzie, A. (E)
Stewart, N. (IE)
West, R. (F)
Taylor, J. (CB)
Keith, M. (E)

Rae, R. (L)
Cooper, S. (N)
Bruce, A. G. (E)
Mackie, C. (1Y)
Singer, C. (E)
Philip, D. (N)
Williamson, J. (P)
Fricker, J. (L)

Retalic, W. (F)
Jamieson, C. (L)
Milne, B. (CB)
Miller, W. (P)
Duthie, Charlie (IY)
Taylor, D. (IE)
Noble, W. A. (F)
Downie, I. (O)
Stephen, N. (N)
Lobaczewski, A. (1Y)
Milne, L. (E)
Mcintosh, G. (E)
Clifton, R. (N)
Morgan, S. (L)
Stevenson, J. (0)
Emslie, B. (P)
Hepburn, W. (IY)
Sim, R. (F)
Bannerman, D. (F)
Peat, R. (L)
Stuart, W. (CB)
Keith, 1. (IE)
Fraser, D. (CB)
Stewart, G. (P)
Buchan, Drew (1Y)
Watt, J. L. (IY)
Innes, B. (O)
Bevan, R. (O)
Hosie, B. (IE)
Dunbar, A. B. (F)
Reid, A. (O)
Crofts, R. (N)
Masson, A. B. (IY)
Milne, G. (E)
Strachan, A. T. (P)
Buchan, John. (IY)
O'Neil, J. (IE)
High, R. (CB)

28 pts (10)
28 pts (11)
28 pts (13)
27 pts (12)
27 pts (09)
27 pts (11)
27 pts (13)
27 pts (12)
26 pts (12)
26 pts (13)
25 pts (10)
25 pts (13)
23 pts (12)
Division 2
43 pts (18)
40 pts (15)
40 pts (15)
39 pts (16)
37 pts (19)
37 pts (16)
37 pts (16)
36 pts (16)
36 pts (18)
35 pts (17)
35 pts (17)
35 pts (18)
34 pts (14)
34 pts (18)
34 pts (18)
34 pts (18)
34 pts (19)
34 pts (15)
34 pts (16)
33 pts (15)
33 pts (15)
33 pts (17)
33 pts (14)
33 pts (18)
33 pts (17)
33 pts (15)
33 pts (16)
33 pts (17)
32 pts (14)
32 pts (14)
32 pts (17)
32 pts (14)
32 pts (14)
32 pts (17)
32 pts (17)
31 pts (14)
31 pts (14)
31 pts (16)

Division 2 - Winner
Division 2 - Runner-Up
Division 2 - 3rd
Division 2 - 4th
Division 2 - 5th
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Stables, J. (F)
Baird, I. (CB)
Fraser, A. M. (IY)
Duncan, H. (CB)
Kellas, P. D. (IE)
Noble, R. (IY)
Mutch, J. (E)
Williamson, E. (F)
Stephen, C. G. (F)
Green, F. (IE)
Duncan, . (IE)
Willox, M. (CB)
Cran, R. (O)
Wilson, R. (CB)
Findlay, J. (L)
Thomson, W. (F)
Scott, P. A. (N)
Gordon, W. (E)
Lucken, B. (O)
Wallace, W. (L)
Scott, A. D. (P)
Murray, R. A. (E)
Simpson, G. (O)
Mutch, D. (L)
Rennie, B. (O)
Muir, A. (P)
Smith, A.D. (E)
Dunbar, L. (E)
Driscoll, R. (O)
Brown, R. G. (F)
Wilson, R. (P)

Duthie, J. (P)
Buchan, A. W. (F)
Walker, J. (E)
Duthie, H. (IE)
Driver, D. (P)
Davidson, I. (CB)
Forsyth, S. (O)
Gall, C. (CB)
Gilchrist, D. (IE)
Smith, E. (L)
Douglas, P. S. (IE)
Moir, G (CB)
Sandison, J. (CB)
Crichton, S. (P)
Brown, A. (F)
Christie, J. (L)
McClymont, R. (LM)
Finnie, J. (N)
Collie, M. (N)
Corsar, J. (P)

31 pts (14)
30 pts (14)
30 pts (15)
30 pts (17)
30 pts (17)
30 pts (16)
30 pts (14)
29 pts (17)
29 pts (15)
29 pts (16)
29 pts (19)
29 pts (16)
29 pts (15)
28 pts (16)
28 pts (18)
28 pts (15)
28 pts (17)
28 pts (19)
28 pts (17)
27 pts (19)
27 pts (19)
26 pts (16)
26 pts (15)
26 pts (19)
25 pts (15)
25 pts (15)
25 pts (19)
25 pts (15)
24 pts (17)
23 pts (19)
20 pts (16)
Division 3
42 pts (20)
40 pts (21)
36 pts (23)
35 pts (20)
35 pts (25)
34 pts (20)
34 pts (20)
33 pts (22)
33 pts (25)
32 pts (28)
31 pts (23)
31 pts (27)
31 pts (20)
31 pts (20)
31 pts (23)
31 pts (21)
31 pts (22)
31 pts (26)
30 pts (20)
30 pts (20)

Division 3 - Winner
Division 3 - Runner-Up
Division 3 - 3rd
Division 3 - 4th
Division 3 - 5th
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7 +01 215| 9 Paterson,R. (N) 30 pts (21) oo s
8 +01 274 | 100 West, Billy (IY) 29 pts (27) 0 14 7 2
8 +0.1 199 | 103 McDade, K. (E) 29 pts (20) 00 st
8 0 280 107 Watt, G.J.(F) 29 pts (28) 63
8 +0.1 201 | 108 Cordiner, G. (P) 29 pts (20) 7o 3l
8 +0.1 253 | i/ Braunstone,D. (O) 29 pts (25) 51 s !
8 +0.1 242 | 117 Stronach, G.B. (F) 29 pts (24) s 5 2
9 0 280| 126 Reilly,J.(IY) 28 pts (28) BooE 3
9 +0.1 200 | 129 Leidland, H. (O) 28 pts (20) oS 2
9 +01 197 | 130 West, G. (L) 28 pts (20) o730
10 +0.1 266 | 132 Ewing, G. (L) 27 pts (27) s 2
10 +01 247 | 138 Ritchie, W. (O) 27 pts (25) T3
10 +01 199 | 140 Davidson, J.P. (P) 27 pts (20) e 32
10 +04 220 | 142 Hall,R. (O) 27 pts (22) s e
11 +01 248 [ 143 Connon, B. (IY) 26 pts (25) B 73
11 +01 202 | 145 Wood, G. (L) 26 pts (20) Boos el
11 +01 228 | 148 Bicocchi, E. (E) 26 pts (23) 2T 63
11 401 225 [ 749 Manson, G. (N) 26 pts (22) 27 2 !
11 +01 243 | 150 White, T. (L) 26 pts (24) w42
12 +01 218 | 153 Barclay, D. (E) 25 pts (22) o940
12 401 226 | 155 Burke, W. (O) 25 pts (23) 2o s 2
12 401 274 | 157 Flett, A. (O) 25 pts (27) oo s
13 +01 241 | 162 Stephen, A. (IY) 24 pts (24) e & 43
13 0 280 | 163 Chapman,R.(IY) 24 pts (28) o
13 +0.1 212 | 164 Cattanach, J. (N) 24 pts (21) 3.9 4 2
13 +01 231 | 166 Urquhart, W. (L) 24 pts (23) e s 2
13 +01 226 | 167 Taylor, A. (IE) 24 pts (23) 8 5 0 0
14 +01 201 | 165 Porter, A. (P) 23 pts (20) o8 s
14 +0.1 237 [ 170 Hutchison, J. (O) 23 pts (24) 38 4 0
15 +01 243 | 172 Ley, P. (O) 22 pts (24) 2962
16 +0.1 256 | 173 Searle, T. (E) 21 pts (26) 2on7 3
19 +01 259 | 175 Dalziel, A. (N) 18 pts (26) 4 0 0 0
22 +01 232 | 176 Burnett,J. (F) 15 pts (23) &8 3 2 0
23 +041 220 | 177 Whitehill, A. (L) 14 pts (22) 6 5 2 0
24 +04 227 | 178 Craigie, R. (IY) 13 pts (23) 85 3

Number of Cards Processed = 178 [Division 1 = 54, Division 2 = 69, Division 3 = 55]

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
CSS = 69 (37 Stableford Points) [Par = 70, SSS = 69].

Countback calculations:

Countback is points scored over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap

Buchan, A. W. (F) 21 20



Competition Report (Nett Scores) - stableford - 5 July 2018

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
Campbell, A. (IE) 9 10
Carter, P. A. (E) 13 12
Douglas, P. S. (IE) 23 24
Duthie, J. (P) 20 18
Fraser, A. M. (lY) 15 16
Fraser, D. (CB) 14 15
MacKenzie, A. (E) 10 1
Mackie, C. (1Y) 12 13
Manson, G. (N) 22 23
Masson, A. B. (lY) 14 15
Miller, W. (P) 16 15
Milne, B. (CB) 15 14
Morrice, K. (F) 13 14
Paterson, R. (N) 21 22
Pucci, M. (E) 10 9
Retalic, W. (F) 18 16
Skinner, L. (IE) 7 8
Stewart, G. (P) 18 19
Stewart, N. (IE) 11 12
Strachan, J. (IY) 11 12
Thomson, B. (N) 13 12

Williamson, J. (P) 13 14



